Rankingtavling 2009/2010

1 Johansson
2 Strandell
3 Andersson
4 Blomqvist
5 Fahlgren
6 Friberg
7 Johansson
8 Christoffersen
9 Ekman
10 Andreasson
11 Lindén
12 Berg
13 Bogeskar
14 Johansson
15 Back
16 Andersson
17 Johansson
18 Danielsson
19 Johansson
20 Lennartsson
21 Bergander
22 Lundh
Wiklander
24 Christensen
25 Jonsson
26 Lund
27 Niklasson
28 Nordin
29 Bergstrom
30 Arvidsson
31 Larsson
32 Larsson
33 Pettersson
Svantesson
35 Gustavsson
36 Karlstad
37 Gustavsson
38 Krook
Svantesson
40 Lundgren
41 Andersson
42 Ljunggren
Svantesson
44 Alfsson
Johansson
46 Dalemo
Fransson
Johansson
Renstrom
50 Carlsvard
51 Olofsson
52 Hjertonsson

Thomas
Mark
Roland
Tage
Egon
Kaj
Karin
PA

Olle
Torgny
UIf

Gert
Hans
Lena
Inga-Lill
Lars-Goran
Leif
Mikael
Conny
Sven-Godran
Ove
Stefan
Morgan
Henning
Arne
Lars-Bertil
Ulf
Bengt
Lennart
Maj.
Inger
Per
Stefan
Sture
Jan-Erik
Johannes
Sture
Lennart
Bengt
Ove
Thomas
Lage
Inger
Tord
Nils

Ake

Bo
Kristina
Lars
Marie
Clas-Olof
Hans
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2330
1970
1880
1720
1710
1630
1605
1540
1535
1500
1410
1340
1335
1230
1020
970
930
885
840
730
720
590
590
530
520
505
500
460
420
400
350
320
250
250
240
230
210
200
200
150
140
130
130
110
110
100
100
100
100
90
70
30

Sida 1



Tabelll

Nicander Maria 30
54 Olsson Ragnvald 20
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